[NepBeHcTBO akagemun nnasaHus. Boctok
Mocksa, 27. - 30.11.2023

AuctaHumna 105
27.11.2023 - 12:30

Mauibumkmn, 100m BonbHbI CTUb

11-12 net
CTapToBbI/i NPOTOKON

3annbiB 1 13 16

1 OOCAEB, Kupunn

2 BOWHOB, ApceHui

3 MEJIbHVKOB, Apkaguii
4 ®EOOPVIH, Makap

5 TOPBYHOB, ApTém

6 KO3WH, Anekceli

3annbiB 2 3 16

1 3ABPOJVH, Apkaguii

2 YYEB, borgaH

3 BJIACOB, [leHuc

4 NMPYAHWMKOB, Huknta

5 KUPUEHKO, AHTOH

6 KOPOCTEJIEB, Aptemuli

3annbiB 3 13 16

1 BUPLU, ApTém

2 KANBYEHKO, NBaH

3 AKYLW, Huknta

4 EMENbAHOB, Hukuta
5 BOJIYKOB, Muxaun

6 KAPAEB, Huknta

3annbiB 4 n3 16

1 PELWETHSAK, Hukonaii
2 BPbI3rANOB, Apocnas
3 KYPBATOB, AnekcaHap
4 CNALOKOB, Maeen

5 KAPACWK, Muxaun

6 MTAJIbLIEB, Huknta

3annbiB 5 13 16

1 BEKNPOB, Unbsc

2 BACVIEB, Ceprei

3 MELWEPAKOB, CtenaH
4 WHAKNH, Nnbsa

5 KOHOMJIMH, Muxaunn
6 HUKONAEB, Knupunn

3anabiB 6 3 16

1 CYETKWH, ApceHuii

2 OPENbCKUW, Muxann
3 APSAMACOB, VBaH

4 UELWMOP, Muxaunn

5 UYPAHOB, daHunn

6 MMXEEYKWH, Aknm

lop poxaeHua

11
11
11
11
11
12

11
11
11
11
12
12

11
11
11
12
11
11

11
11
11
12
11
11

12
12
11
12
12
11

12
12
11
12
11
12

MATIT "Mepugunan"
MAI "TaraHka"
MATI "MepngmnaH"
MATI "MepngmnaH"
MAI "lMapyc"

MAI "Hekpacoska"

MAI "TaraHka"
MATIT "Hekpacoska"
MATIT "Mepugunan"
MATIT "Mepugunan"
MATIT "KocuHo"
MATIT "KocuHo"

MATI "MepugmnaH"
MATI "MepugmnaH"
MATI "TaraHka"
MATI "KocnHo"
MAIT "KocnHo"
MAIT "KocnHo"

MAI "KocuHo"
MATI "MepungmaH"
MAI "Mapyc”
MAI "KocuHo"
MAI "KocuHo"
MATI "MepugmnaH"

MAIT "MepugnaH"
MATI "KocnHo"
MATI "KocuHo"
MATI "KocuHo"
MAI "MepugmaH"
MAI "Mapyc"

MATI "KocunHo"
MAI "Mapyc”
MAIT "MepugnaH"
MAI "Mapyc”
MAI "TaraHka"
MAI "Mapyc”

1:03.00
1:02.50
1:00.10
1:01.90
1:03.00
1:04.50

1:05.50
1:05.00
1:05.00
1:05.00
1:05.00
1:06.00

1:07.50
1:07.00
1:06.50
1:07.00
1:07.00
1:08.00

1:10.00
1:09.50
1:08.00
1:09.00
1:10.00
1:10.00

1:10.50
1:10.00
1:10.00
1:10.00
1:10.20
1:11.00

1:12.00
1:11.00
1:11.00
1:11.00
1:11.50
1:12.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Sports School Kosino

30.11.2023 10:04 - CtpaHuua 1



[NepBeHcTBO akagemun nnasaHus. Boctok
Mocksa, 27. - 30.11.2023

OuncTtaHuus 105, Manbunkn, 100m BonbHbIi CTUb

3annbiB 7 3 16

1 BONbICOB, Anekceii 12 MAI "Mapyc” 1:13.00
2 N'POLLEB, PoauoH 11 MAI "MepugnaH" 1:12.78
3 METAKOBCKWI, Mapk 11 MAI "TaraHka" 1:12.00
4 MAPKWH, Banepwii 11 MAI "MepugnaH" 1:12.00
5 KYAPALWOB, Apocnas 11 MATI "Mapyc” 1:13.00
6 PbI3BAHIOK, MaTBeii 11 MATI "Mapyc” 1:13.00
3annwie 8 n3 16
1 KOPCYHCKWW, Mpuropuii 12 MAI "KocuHo" 1:14.00
2 CYNOHWH, JaHunn 11 MAI "Hekpacoska" 1:13.20
3 BAJTABAHOB, EBreHwui 12 MAI "KocuHo" 1:13.00
4 EBIPA®OB, Makcum 12 MAI "KocuHo" 1:13.00
5 WANbIFNH, Teopruii 11 MAI "MepugnaH" 1:14.00
6 VIBAHOB, Mapk 11 MAI "MepungnaH" 1:14.00
3annwie 9 n3 16
1 ®OKWNH, Tumodpeii 12 MAI "KocuHo" 1:15.00
2 MAUNH, ApTemuii 12 MATIT "Mapyc” 1:15.00
3 KNPHOXWH, MaTBeii 12 MATIT "Mapyc” 1:15.00
4 BENAEB, AmnTtpuii 11 MAI "Mepugnan" 1:15.00
5 KAPAMAH, Mapcensb 11 MATI "KocuHo" 1:15.00
6 ®EAOTOB, Tumodeli 12 MAI "KocuHo" 1:15.00
3annwie 10 n3 16
1 CEMEHOB, AaHunn 11 MAI "KocuHo" 1:17.00
2 3YBKOB, Martsei 12 MAIT "KocuHo" 1:16.00
3 WEWOYNNH, ApTém 12 MATI "KocunHo" 1:16.00
4 MbPKOB, AemMbsH 11 MAI "KocuHo" 1:16.00
5 W/AEB, Bukrtop 11 MAI "Mepugnan" 1:17.00
6 MOTAMKWH, AmuTpuii 12 MATIT "Mapyc” 1:17.00
3ansbie 11 13 16
1 ®AHTAEB, borgaH 12 MAI "TaraHka" 1:18.00
2 NMANAMAP, Erop 12 MAIT "Mapyc” 1:18.00
3 BOJIBAKOB, Erop 12 MATl "MepuanaH" 1:17.00
4 OEPTYHOB, Tumodbeli 11 MATIT "HekpacoBka" 1:18.00
5 NIATAWNH, Bnagucnas 11 MATIT "Mepugnan" 1:18.00
6 KAJIMBATOB, famup 12 MATI "KocunHo" 1:18.00
3annbie 12 n3 16
1 HETECOB, Nropb 12 MAIT "KocuHo" 1:20.00
2 KOHHOB, lNepecBet 12 MAIT "KocuHo" 1:20.00
3 JAIVHCKWUIA, Mapk 12 MATI "Mapyc” 1:19.00
4 3AMbBILUNAEB, ApceHnii 12 MATIT "KocuHo" 1:20.00
5 TAHIEW, Unbs 11 MAI "Hekpacoska" 1:20.00
6 AHOPEEB, bynat 12 MATI "Mapyc” 1:20.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277

Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Sports School Kosino

30.11.2023 10:04 - CtpaHuua 2



[NepBeHcTBO akagemun nnasaHus. Boctok
Mocksa, 27. - 30.11.2023

OuncTtaHuus 105, Manbunkn, 100m BonbHbIi CTUb

3annbiB 13 13 16

1 NBAHOB, JleoHTwiA 11 MAIT "Hekpacoska"
2 CAINPbIKNH, AnekcaHgp 11 MAIT "Hekpacoska"
3 KOHCTAHTUHOB, Bagum 12 MAI "Mepugnan"
4 MOPO3O0B, ApceHuii 12 MAI "Mapyc"

5 CMUPHOW, Bacunuii 11 MAI "KocuHo"

6 NMMPOXXKOB, Bagnm 12 MAI "KocuHo"

3annbiB 14 n3 16

1 BOPOIAEB, AnekcaHap 11 MAIT "Hekpacoska"
2 NTbBOB, MarBeli 12 MAI "KocuHo"

3 PYOAKOB, EBreHuii 12 MAI "KocuHo"

4 HEYOAXWH, Huknta 11 MAIT "MepugnaHn"
5 YYTYHOB, Unbsa 12 MAI "Hekpacoska"
6 TOINbIYKAHOB, ApTém 12 MAI "KocuHo"

3annbiB 1513 16

1 XENE3KWH, Hukonaii 12 MATI "KocuHo"

2 PA3AHOB, ApTém 12 MAIT "KocuHo"

3 NMPOXOPOBR, Erop 11 MAI "Mepugnan"
4 TPY[OB, ApceHnii 12 MAIT "KocuHo"

5 YCAHOB, puropuii 12 MATI "Mapyc”

6 KAPMYXWH, Anekceli 11 MAIT "Hekpacoska"

3annbiB 16 13 16

2 METEUYKO, Anekceit 12 MAI "Hekpacoska"
3 HUKUTUH, ApTém 12 MAIT "Hekpacoska"
4 BYNIKUH, ApTemuii 12 MAIT "Hekpacoska"
5 METEYKO, AHTOH 12 MAI "Hekpacoska"

1:23.00
1:22.00
1:20.00
1:21.00
1:22.00
1:23.00

1:27.50
1:24.00
1:23.50
1:23.50
1:25.00
1:28.00

1:30.00
1:30.00
1:29.00
1:29.00
1:30.00
1:35.80

1:44.00
1:40.00
1:42.00
1:46.00

Splash Meet Manager, 11.76277 Registered to RSF/Moscow City/Sports School Kosino

30.11.2023 10:04 - CtpaHuua 3



