105 27.11.2023 - 12:30	, 100m	11 - 12
1 16 1 , 2 , 3 , 4 , 5 ,	11 " " 11 " " 11 " " 11 " " 11 " "	1:03.00 1:02.50 1:00.10 1:01.90 1:03.00 1:04.50
2 16 1 , 2 , 3 , 4 , 5 , 6 ,	11 " " 11 " " 11 " " 11 " " 12 " "	1:05.50 1:05.00 1:05.00 1:05.00 1:05.00 1:06.00
3 16 1 , 2 , 3 , 4 , 5 , 6 ,	11 " " 11 " " 11 " " 12 " " 11 " "	1:07.50 1:07.00 1:06.50 1:07.00 1:07.00 1:08.00
4 16 1 , 2 , 3 , 4 , 5 , 6 ,	11 " " 11 " " 11 " " 12 " " 11 " "	1:10.00 1:09.50 1:08.00 1:09.00 1:10.00
5 16 1 , 2 , 3 , 4 , 5 , 6 ,	12 " " 12 " " 11 " " 12 " " 12 " " 11 " "	1:10.50 1:10.00 1:10.00 1:10.00 1:10.20 1:11.00
6 16 1 , 2 , 3 , 4 , 5 , 6 ,	12 " " 12 " " 11 " " 12 " " 11 " "	1:12.00 1:11.00 1:11.00 1:11.50 1:12.00

, 27. - 30.11.2023

			, 27 3	30.11.2023	
105,	, 100m				
7 16					
		12	"	п	1:13.00
,		11	"	II .	1:12.78
2 , ´ 3		11	"	II .	1:12.76
3 4 ,	,	11	"	II .	1:12.00
4 , 5		11	"	II .	1:13.00
5 , 6 ,		11	"	II .	1:13.00
Ο ,		11			1.13.00
8 16					
1 ,		12	"	II .	1:14.00
2		11	"	II .	1:13.20
2 , 3 ,		12	"	II .	1:13.00
1		12	"	II .	1:13.00
5 ,		11	"	II .	1:14.00
6 ,		11	"	II .	1:14.00
9 16			"	n	
1 ,		12			1:15.00
2 , , , ,		12	"	"	1:15.00
3 ,		12	"	" "	1:15.00
4 ,		11	"		1:15.00
5 , 6 ,		11	"	"	1:15.00
6 ,		12	"	II	1:15.00
1016					
1		11	"	II .	1:17.00
, 2		12	"	п	1:16.00
2 , 3 ,		12	"	II	1:16.00
1		11	"	п	1:16.00
		11	"	II.	1:17.00
5 , 6 ,		12	"	II .	1:17.00
,		12			1.17.00
11 16					
1 ,		12	"	II .	1:18.00
2 , , , ,		12	"	II .	1:18.00
3 ,		12	"	II	1:17.00
4 .		11	"	II .	1:18.00
5 , ´ , ´ ,		11	"	II .	1:18.00
6,		12	"	II .	1:18.00
40 40					
<u>12 16</u> 1 ,		12	"	п	1:20.00
2		12	"	II .	1:20.00
ζ ,			"	II .	
3 ,		12	"	 II	1:19.00
4 ,		12 11	"		1:20.00
3 , 4 , 5 , 6 ,		11	"		1:20.00 1:20.00
0 ,		IZ			1.20.00

, 27. - 30.11.2023

	105,	, 100m					
	<u>13 16</u>						
1	,		11	"		"	1:23.00
2	,		11	II		"	1:22.00
3	•	,	12	"		"	1:20.00
4	,		12	"	"		1:21.00
5 6	,		11	"	"		1:22.00
6	,		12	"	"		1:23.00
,	14 16						
1	·		11	"		"	1:27.50
	,		12	II.	"		1:24.00
2 3 4 5	,		12	II.	"		1:23.50
4	,		11	"		"	1:23.50
5	,		12	II		"	1:25.00
6		,	12	"	"		1:28.00
,	<u>15 16</u>						
1			12	"	"		1:30.00
2	,		12	"	"		1:30.00
2 3	,		11	"	,		1:29.00
4	,		12	ıı	"		1:29.00
- 	,		12	"	"		1:30.00
5 6	,		11	"		"	1:35.80
O	,		11				1.33.00
	<u>16 16</u>						
2	,		12	II .		"	1:44.00
2	,		12	II		"	1:40.00
4	,		12	"		"	1:42.00
4 5	,		12	"		"	1:46.00